Page 1 of 3
-
Result Notification B.Voc Mechanical Manufacturing (2021-24) Hero  Semester second (Regular)
Examination July- 2022.
The result of the following candidates who appeared in Mechanical Manufacturing (2021-24)  Hero
Second Semester Examination held in July-2022 is hereby declared as under:
Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”

F-ENG-501
F-ME-505
F-MTH-501
F-ME-503
Page 3 of 3
S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
16 21L7BMM01118 PANKAJ  RE
F-ENG-501
F-MTH-501
F-CSE-501
17 21L7BMM01120 TIMSI RE F-MTH-501
Dated: 08-10-2022      Examination Department
15 35 50 15 35 50 30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 70 30 100 70 30 100
6 14 20 6 14 20 12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 28 12 40 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 21L7BMM01101 GAURAV SOROUT 8 14 P 7 17 C 17 29 C 10 21 B+ 10 25 A 10 15 C 22 13 A 21 13 B+ 19 9 B 26 10 A 20 11 B+ 56 25 A+ 55 20 A 6.59
2 21L7BMM01102 KULDEEP 13 16 B 12 16 B 21 6 F 12 14 C 12 24 A 13 16 B 26 13 A 29 12 A+ 26 11 A 30 11 A+ 31 13 A+ 65 23 A+ 67 26 O F-MTH-501
3 21L7BMM01103 SHIV KUMAR 8 6 F 9 12 F 20 6 F 13 2 F 9 9 F 7 2 F 20 12 B+ 25 11 A 30 12 A+ 27 10 A 17 9 C 57 21 A 57 22 A
F-ENG-501
F-ME-505
F-MTH-501
F-CSE-501
F-IMS-501
F-ME-503
4 21L7BMM01104 VIPUL RAGHAV 10 24 B+ 10 23 B+ 22 47 B+ 11 25 A 10 29 A 13 20 B+ 20 13 B+ 24 13 A 26 12 A 23 13 A 29 12 A+ 57 26 A+ 54 23 A 7.72
5 21L7BMM01105 ANIKET SRIVASTAVA 6 8 F 7 16 C 16 18 F 9 14 C 9 28 A 7 6 F 19 10 B 23 10 B+ 24 10 B+ 24 10 B+ 17 8 C 51 22 A 45 AB AB
F-ENG-501
F-MTH-501
F-ME-503
AB-ME-501L
6 21L7BMM01106 ABHISHEK  10 9 F 11 16 C 21 8 F 11 14 C 11 22 B+ 8 14 P 21 12 B+ 28 11 A 24 9 B+ 28 10 A 22 8 B+ 62 22 A+ 64 22 A+ F-ENG-501
F-MTH-501
7 21L7BMM01107 JATIN          6 9 F 8 11 F 15 18 F 10 14 C 9 22 B+ 9 10 F 17 12 B 24 10 B+ 20 10 B+ 24 11 A 22 10 B+ 55 24 A 51 20 A
F-ENG-501
F-ME-505
F-MTH-501
F-ME-503
8 21L7BMM01108 PRASHANT 6 3 F 7 14 P 21 18 F 13 14 C 8 18 C 8 3 F 20 9 B 22 12 B+ 20 9 B 22 10 B+ 19 11 B+ 55 25 A+ 54 20 A
F-ENG-501
F-MTH-501
F-ME-503
9 21L7BMM01109 SONU 6 8 F 6 AB AB 15 AB AB 8 17 C 7 20 C 7 1 F 20 8 B 21 11 B+ 14 8 P 21 11 B+ 15 9 C 51 24 A 48 18 B+
F-ENG-501
AB-ME-505
AB-MTH-501
F-ME-503
10 21L7BMM01110 AJAY KUMAR 2 1 F 0 4 F 2 12 F 0 1 F 2 10 F 3 9 F 6 AB AB 0 AB AB 0 AB AB 1 AB AB 6 AB AB 0 AB AB 1 AB AB
F-ENG-501
F-ME-505
F-MTH-501
F-CSE-501
F-IMS-501
F-ME-503
AB-ENG-501L
AB-ME-505L
AB-CSE-501
AB-IMS-501
AB-ME-503
AB-ME-502L
AB-ME-501L
11 21L7BMM01112 LUXMI 10 1 F 9 12 F 21 16 F 11 17 B 10 14 C 12 26 A 23 13 A 27 12 A 23 9 B+ 26 12 A 28 12 A+ 62 26 A+ 56 22 A
F-ENG-501
F-ME-505
F-MTH-501
12 21L7BMM01113 PARVEEN 13 16 B 14 22 A 25 55 A+ 14 30 A+ 13 29 A+ 13 22 A 26 13 A 30 13 A+ 30 13 A+ 31 13 A+ 29 10 A 65 25 O 64 26 O 8.72
13 21L7BMM01114 HARSH 8 16 C 10 21 B+ 19 23 F 13 17 B+ 11 19 B+ 7 25 B+ 25 14 A 25 13 A 25 11 A 29 12 A+ 22 12 B+ 60 27 A+ 57 22 A F-MTH-501
14 21L7BMM01116 SANDEEP   11 16 C 13 24 A 19 35 C 11 21 B+ 13 26 A 14 19 B+ 24 14 A 30 12 A+ 25 9 B+ 31 13 A+ 31 11 A+ 65 25 O 64 26 O 7.72
15 21L7BMM01117 YASH PANCHAL 6 14 P 6 21 C 16 16 F 8 22 B+ 6 24 B+ 9 8 F 18 10 B 17 11 B 25 11 A 18 13 B+ 22 8 B+ 50 24 A 45 18 B+
F-MTH-501
F-ME-503
16 21L7BMM01118 PANKAJ 11 5 F 9 9 F 20 24 F 11 15 C 9 15 C 7 10 F 23 10 B+ 27 11 A 26 9 A 28 11 A 17 8 C 66 24 O 63 25 A+
F-ENG-501

Industrial
Management
and Safety
Measurement
and Metrology
Fundamaental
of CNC
Machines
Fundamental of
Industrial
Management
and Safety
Measurement
and Metrology
ME-505L
17 21L7BMM01120 TIMSI 10 2 F 9 15 C 18 18 F 11 6 F 10 14 C 10 14 C 24 13 A 24 12 A 26 9 A 26 11 A 26 10 A 62 26 A+ 57 22 A
F-ENG-501
F-MTH-501
F-CSE-501
Date : 08-10-2022 Examination Department